
4 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)
The Non Pro plus The Open LAE: 06/13/24

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 15 • INTERMEDIATE: 12 • LIMITED: 4

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A SHE B PACKIN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY

2 A SUPERSTITIONN TYE BACA TYE BACA

3 I DIZZEE SPELL TRAVIS LEE PHILLIPS PAIGE PHILLIPS

4 I,IG,IS LHR HARD WIRED CAT JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

5 A METALLIC CINCIN PINEY WOODS FARM ANDREW SLIGH

6 L,I SALLYCATMETALLIC JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ANTONIO SIGALA

7 A,G,C ABSOLUTTE FULTS RANCH LTD ALVIN FULTS

8 I JOSE GOTCHA COVERED LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

9 I,IG,IS MISS REYCINES REBEL MARK SENN MARK SENN

10 A REYZIN MAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

11 I,IS FANTAGSTIC JANE MURPHY JANE MURPHY

12 L,LS,LG GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

13 A HOTREY DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES BILLY WAYNE OWENS

14 I,IG,IS TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS

15 A,S SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

Set 2

16 L,LS ANY WAY U WANT IT BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

17 A,G,S TOO MANY TO COUNT JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

18 A,I JUSTA GOOD OLD BOY PAT TAYLOR LISA TAYLOR

19 A,G LAKERS MAMBA CARL HANNA TODD HANNA

20 I THE FIRST REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

21 L SLY TALKIN GIL GALYEAN BRODY GALYEAN

22 L BELIEVIN JACKSON RICHARD WYMAN , JR. LORI WYMAN

23 A,L,I,C,LG EYE OF A REBEL BROKEN ARROW LIVESTOCK INC. TRAVIS KREIN

24 I,IG,IS TALKIN A LIL BIZ KEN HANSON KEN HANSON

25 A,G COCA COLAA REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP REGAN PLENDL

26 A FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

27 I,IG,IS REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

28 I SIGALA JO LENA JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK

29 L SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

30 A TAG A LONGS TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

Set 3

31 I,IS SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

32 L MARRON GLACE JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ANTONIO SIGALA

33 A,G METELES ON ME WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

34 A,I,G,IG PRETTYBOY STYLISHOAK BILLY BOB MCGEE JUSTIN MCGEE

35 L MAIDEN METALLIC RON CLARK RON CLARK

36 A,C TREYSURE KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

37 A,G,C THE CROSSFIRE RICK PLENDL REYLY PLENDL

38 A,G,S GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

39 A,G,S LHR HARD WIRED CAT JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

40 I,IG THE BIG BADD WOLF BRIAN LEE UNROE BRIAN LEE UNROE

41 A,G SEAL DA DEAL RICK PLENDL REYLY PLENDL

42 A,S DECANTER CORKSCREW RANCH JANET TREFETHEN

43 I SO XTRA CARIE JAMES CARIE JAMES

6/11/24 6:59pm | Page 1 / 3



4 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)
The Non Pro plus The Open LAE: 06/13/24

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

44 I,L QUEJANAISAREBEL KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

45 I HOTREY DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES BILLY WAYNE OWENS

Set 4

46 I,IG LAKERS MAMBA CARL HANNA TODD HANNA

47 A,G,S TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS

48 A,G,S TWO SOCKS SHAKUR J-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC JOANN M BIMAT

49 I,L REYZYN SPOTS KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

50 A,G PS DO YOU LOVE ME NATALIE KAY RECTOR JENNIFER D RECTOR

51 A,S DS REY KITTY GALE LOUISE KNICKELBEIN GALE LOUISE KNICKELBEIN

52 A,G HASHING IT OUT COLETA ROSSON COLETA ROSSON

53 I,IS CAZHMERE JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

54 L,LS STOP PLAYIN BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

55 L,LG PRETTYBOY STYLISHOAK BILLY BOB MCGEE JUSTIN MCGEE

56 A FANTAGSTIC JANE MURPHY JANE MURPHY

57 I KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

58 A,I,G,IG JELLY ROLLZ MICHELLE MOORE MICHELLE MOORE

59 A,G,S,C TALKIN A LIL BIZ KEN HANSON KEN HANSON

60 A JOSE GOTCHA COVERED LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

Set 5

61 I,IG,IS TOO MANY TO COUNT JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

62 I PS PICKLE POO JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

63 A,I DONT STOPP THE FAITH TONY SMITH TONY SMITH

64 I,L MR MIDNIGHT TAG GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

65 I SHE B PACKIN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY

66 A,G,S REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

67 A,I,S,IS YELENA BELOVA CHRIS SCHILLER CHRIS SCHILLER

68 A,G THE BIG BADD WOLF BRIAN LEE UNROE BRIAN LEE UNROE

69 I,IG OUR LIL TELLY A D (PETE) WOODS BOBBY WOODS

70 A,I REYZINS IMAGE RONNIE J HARRISON RONNIE J HARRISON

71 A,C SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

72 A JUSTT FOR A SECOND GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

73 I CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

74 I SMOOTHMAETAGSREYTAG WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC. SIDNEY WEISS

75 A HAIDAN THE SMOKE LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

76 I,L FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

Set 6

77 L DIZZEE SPELL TRAVIS LEE PHILLIPS PAIGE PHILLIPS

78 A THE FIRST REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

79 I SLY TALKIN GIL GALYEAN BRODY GALYEAN

80 I STAR STRUCKKK SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

81 I,IS DECANTER CORKSCREW RANCH JANET TREFETHEN

82 I,IG DO YA COPY GERMAN E LUGO GERMAN E LUGO

83 A,I TUMMY RUBS TONY SMITH TONY SMITH

84 A SIGALA JO LENA JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK

85 A SMOOTHMAETAGSREYTAG WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC. SIDNEY WEISS

86 I,IS STOP PLAYIN BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

87 I BELIEVIN JACKSON RICHARD WYMAN , JR. LORI WYMAN
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88 A ANIMALESQUE VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL

89 A,S CAZHMERE JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

90 A,G OUR LIL TELLY A D (PETE) WOODS BOBBY WOODS

91 L TAG A LONGS TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

92 A LOVE STRUCK BABIE TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

Set 7

93 I,IG HASHING IT OUT COLETA ROSSON COLETA ROSSON

94 A CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

95 A MR MIDNIGHT TAG GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

96 A CR SWEET LIGHTS KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

97 I,IS DS REY KITTY GALE LOUISE KNICKELBEIN GALE LOUISE KNICKELBEIN

98 A,G,C GAMBLIN MANN ZACH BINGHAM ZACHARY BAHM

99 A KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

100 A,C SHACK REGAN PLENDL REGAN PLENDL

101 A,G SKEETISH WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

102 A WOODY NIGHTSHADE WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC. BRAD WEISS

103 A,I MISS ANIMAL TAYLOR WORLEY TAYLOR WORLEY

104 I,IG PS DO YOU LOVE ME NATALIE KAY RECTOR JENNIFER D RECTOR

105 I,IS ANY WAY U WANT IT BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

106 I HAIDAN THE SMOKE LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

107 A PS PICKLE POO JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

108 A,G,S MISS REYCINES REBEL MARK SENN MARK SENN

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: GELDING • S: SENIOR • I: INTERMEDIATE • IG: Int. Gelding • IS: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • LS: Ltd. Senior • 
LG: Ltd. Gelding • C: CHROME • IC: INT CHROME • LC: LTD CHROME
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